
T H E  D E L I

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER - THANK YOU! 



FOODW E E K D A Y S
F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M  

CREATE YOUR OWN LUNCH SALAD

THREE SALADS 

OR 

TWO SALADS & ONE WARM SIDE 

OR

ONE SALAD & TWO WARM SIDES

12.90 €

ONE SALAD AS A SIDE 4.70 €

VEGAN SOUP OF THE DAY
TOPPINGS & SOURDOUGH

8.50 €

LUNCH

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER - THANK YOU! 



FOOD
CREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST BOWL 

CHOOSE YOUR BASE (VG)
MIX UP TO 2 BASES

VANILLA OVERNIGHT OATS 4.70 €
PEANUT COCOA OVERNIGHT OATS 4.70 €
BIRCHER MUESLI 4.70 €
COCONUT YOGURT 4.20 €

CHOOSE YOUR TOPPINGS 

MIXED NUTS

MIXED SEEDS

COCONUT FLAKES

HEMP SEEDS

CHIA SEEDS

COCOA NIBS

RAISINS

GREEK STYLE YOGURT 

HOMEMADE GRANOLA 

+ 1.50 €

FRESH FRUITS
HOMEMADE NUT BUTTERS 
(PEANUT | ALMOND | HAZELNUT)

GF BANANA BREAD GRANOLA

+ 1.80 €

ROASTED BANANA BREAD
(VEGAN) 
COCONUT YOGURT | BERRIES |
HAZELNUT BUTTER | HEMP
SEEDS (VG) 

6.90 €

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER - THANK YOU 

* DEAR GUESTS - WE ARE HAPPY TO INFORM
YOU ABOUT ANY ALLERGENS IN OUR DISHES

M U E S L I  B A R  S W E E T

E V E R Y D A Y
A L L  D A Y  L O N G  

*Weekends only*

LUCY’S FRENCH TOAST
(VEGAN)
PAN-BAKED HOMEMADE BRIOCHE |
COCONUT YOGURT | SALTED
COCONUT OAT CARAMEL | 
SUGAR-FREE BERRY COMPOTE |
HAZELNUT CRUMBLE   

12.80 €



AVO SMASH ON SOURDOUGH  
(VEGAN)
LEMON | TAHINI | 
CHILI FLAKES | LINSEEDS |
MICROGREENS (VG) 

10.90 €

MUSHROOMS & TRUFFLE 
ON SOURDOUGH 
(VEGAN)
TAMARI MUSHROOMS | CASHEW
CREAM| OLIVE TRUFFLE OIL |
AVOCADO | SUNFLOWER SEEDS |
MICROGREENS | FRESHLY GROUND
PEPPER (VG) 

OUR FAVORITE ADD-ONS:
POACHED EGG
CHERRY TOMATOES & SPINACH

11.60 €

+ 2.50 €
+ 2.00 €

SHAKSHUKA 
PEPPER TOMATO SUGO | TWO
POACHED EGGS | ROASTED
SOURDOUGH | BABY SPINACH |
SUNFLOWER SEEDS | CHILI 

12.30 €

SHAKSHUKA
(VEGAN VERSION)
PEPPER TOMATO SUGO | AVOCADO
| PUMPKIN HUMMUS | KALA NAMAK
| ROASTED SOURDOUGH | BABY
SPINACH | SUNFLOWER SEEDS |
CHILI 

12.30 €

CREAMY POACHED EGGS 
TWO POACHED EGGS | GREEK
STYLE COW’S YOGURT | CRISPY
PEANUT CHILI OIL | ROASTED
SOURDOUGH | MINT 

12.50 €

CHICKPEA PANCAKES 
(VEGAN & GF)
PUMPKIN HUMMUS | CASHEW CREAM
| PICKLED RED CABBAGE |
SAVORY GRANOLA | FRESH
SPINACH

11.90 €

CHICKPEA PANCAKES 
(VEGGIE & GF) 
PUMPKIN HUMMUS | CASHEW CREAM
| PICKLED RED CABBAGE |
SAVORY GRANOLA | SPINACH |
FETA

12.90 €

1/2 AVO W MALDON SALT 2.50 €

POACHED EGG 2.50 €

FETA CRUMBLE 2.20 €

GRATED PARMESAN 2.00 €

BURRATA 5.00 €

CASHEW CREAM 2.00 €

SPINACH & TOMATOES 2.00 €

TAMARI MUSHROOMS 2.50 €

EXTRA SLICE OF BREAD 1.60 €

S A N D W I C H E S M O R E  F R O M  L U C Y ’ S  K I T C H E N

FOODEVERYDAY
A L L  D A Y  L O N G  

ADD-ONS



CHOOSE YOUR MILK 
OAT | ALMOND | CASHEW | COCONUT RICE |
SOY | COW
* ALL MILK ALTERNATIVES ARE UNSWEETENED 

DRINKS

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO 
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO 
LATTE
BABYCCINO

2.10 €

2.70 €

2.90 €

3.90 €

3.70 €

4.10 €

FREE

4.70 €

4.60 €

4.60 €

4.90 €

0.80 €
0.00 €

3.20 €

3.80 €

MATCHA LATTE 
GOLDEN LATTE 
CHAI LATTE 
SALTED CARAMEL LATTE 

HAZELNUT LATTE
ALMOND LATTE
PEANUT LATTE
NEW! PISTACHIO LATTE
NEW! PISTACHIO MATCHA
LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE 
SPICY HOT CHOCOLATE

GRANDE ICED LATTE
GRANDE ICED MATCHA
LATTE

SPECIAL LATTES 

DIFFERENT VARIETIES
HOT GINGER WITH LEMON
AND HONEY

EXTRA COFFEE SHOT
ICED / DECAF

TEAS

H O T  D R I N K SC O F F E E

E V E R Y D A Y
A L L  D A Y  L O N G  

4.40 €

4.70 €

4.40 €

4.60 €

4.90 €

4.90 €

4.90 €

5.50 €

5.90 €

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER - THANK YOU! 



DRINKS
S M O O T H I E S

0.33L

3.80 €

0.25L

2.00 €

0.33L

3.00 €

0.33L

3.90 €

W A T E R  &  S O F T D R I N K S

BIO PREUSSENQUELLE 
STILL / SPARKLING 

OSTMOST
DIFFERENT FLAVORS

CHARITEA
MATE / MINT SUGAR-FREE

ROY KOMBUCHA
LEMON | RASPBERRY |
PURE PRANA | GINGER 

E V E R Y D A Y
A L L  D A Y  L O N G  

GREEN DETOX 
KALE | SPINACH | MANGO |
AVOCADO | GINGER | LEMON |
MEDJOOL DATE 

7.50 €

COFFEE DATE 
OAT MILK | DOUBLE ESPRESSO |
OATS | ALMOND BUTTER |
MEDJOOL DATE

7.30 €

NUTS & BERRIES
OAT MILK | MIXED BERRIES |
HAZELNUT BUTTER | VANILLA |
MEDJOOL DATE 

7.30 €

THE GREEN
OAT MILK | SPINACH | BANANA |
VANILLA | CINNAMON | MEDJOOL
DATE

7.50 €

PEANUT POWER
OAT MILK | PEANUT BUTTER |
BANANA | COCOA POWDER | HEMP
SEEDS | MEDJOOL DATE

7.30 €

BLUE SKY COCO
COCONUT RICE MILK | BLUE
SPIRULINA | COCONUT YOGURT |
PINEAPPLE | BANANA | HEMP
SEEDS | MEDJOOL DATE

7.90 €

GREEN RECHARGE
CASHEW MILK | MATCHA |
SPINACH | LEMON | GINGER |
MEDJOOL DATE | NATURAL
VANILLA PROTEIN

7.90 €

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER - THANK YOU! 


